HBT Screening Braid
HBT99 & HBT90
“HBT99 screening braid provides an exceptional
degree of screening performance, suitable for the
most demanding applications.”
HBT screening braid provides a
simple and cost effective method of
screening wire bundles, harnesses,

Step 2 – Remove the internal former and
feed through your wire bundle or cable,
taking care not to damage the braid.
Step 3 – Connect your wire bundle or cable
to the required connector/backshell adapter
assembly as per the manufacturer’s
instructions.
Step 4 – Carefully position the HBT braid
onto the backshell adapter and secure with a
suitable fixing or clamping device. To ensure
effective EMI screening, a 360˚ uniform and
secure attachment of the braid to the
backshell is essential.
For further information on methods of fixing HBT braid to a connector or backshell adapter,
please contact  our technical department on +44 (0)1934 424900.
HBT99-07.5-2/0-F with an original diameter of 7.5mm
Tr
an
sf
er

12.5mm Diameter range: 12.5 - 21.5mm / Max SE @ 17.5mm
10mm Diameter range: 12 - 18mm / Max SE @ 15.5mm
7.5mm Diameter range: 6.5 - 13.5mm / Max SE @ 11.0mm
6mm Diameter range: 5.7 - 8.2mm / Max SE @ 7.0mm
4mm Diameter range: 4.5 - 7.0mm / Max SE @ 5.7mm
3mm Diameter range: 3.5 - 4.5mm / Max SE @ 4.0mm
Product Information
HBT90 Tin-plated copper Operating Temperature Optical Coverage
-65˚C to +150˚C 90% Nominal
Part Number Internal Dia. Strand Size Expansion VG Cross Reference Reel Size
(mm) (mm) Range (mm) (m)
HBT90-03.0-2/2-F 3.0 0.13 2.0 – 3.5 VG 96936 T10 B001A 100
HBT90-04.0-2/2-F 4.0 0.13 3.0 – 5.0 VG 96936 T10 B002A 100
HBT90-05.0-2/2-F 5.0 0.13 4.0 – 6.0 VG 96936 T10 B003A 100
HBT90-06.0-2/2-F 6.0 0.13 5.0 – 7.0 VG 96936 T10 B004A 100
HBT90-07.5-2/2-F 7.5 0.13 6.5 – 9.5 - 100
HBT90-10.0-2/2-F 10.0 0.16 7.0 – 12.0 VG 96936 T10 B005A 100
HBT90-12.5-2/2-F 12.5 0.16 11.0 – 13.0 VG 96936 T10 B006A 100
HBT90-15.0-2/2-F 15.0 0.20 13.0 – 18.0 VG 96936 T10 B007A 100
HBT90-20.0-2/2-F 20.0 0.25 17.0 – 23.0 VG 96936 T10 B008A 50
HBT90-25.0-2/2-F 25.0 0.25 22.0 – 28.0 VG 96936 T10 B009A 50
HBT90-30.0-2/2-F 30.0 0.32 27.0 – 36.0 VG 96936 T10 B0010A 50
Part Number Internal Dia. Strand Size Expansion VG Cross Reference Reel Size
(mm) (mm) Range (mm) (m)
HBT99-03.0-2/0-F 3.0 0.10 2.5 – 5.0 VG 96936 T10 A001A 100
HBT99-04.0-2/0-F 4.0 0.13 3.5 – 7.5 VG 96936 T10 A002A 100
HBT99-05.0-2/0-F 5.0 0.13 3.5 – 8.5 - 100
HBT99-06.0-2/0-F 6.0 0.13 4.5 – 9.5 VG 96936 T10 A003A 100
HBT99-07.5-2/0-F 7.5 0.13 7.0 – 14.0 VG 96936 T10 A004A 100
HBT99-10.0-2/0-F 10.0 0.13 8.0 – 22.0 VG 96936 T10 A005A 100
HBT99-12.5-2/0-F 12.5 0.13 11.0 – 24.0 VG96936 T10 A006A 100
HBT99-15.0-2/0-F 15.0 0.13 14.5 – 30.0 - 100
HBT99-20.0-2/0-F 20.0 0.13 16.0 – 38.0 VG 96936 T10 A007A 50
HBT99-25.0-2/0-F 25.0 0.20 21.0 – 39.0 - 50
HBT99-30.0-2/0-F 30.0 0.20 27.0 – 40.0 - 50
HBT99-35.0-2/0-F 35.0 0.20 30.0 – 52.0 - 50
HBT99-40.0-2/0-F 40.0 0.20 36.0 – 62.0 - 50
HBT99 is also available in nickel-plated copper (-65˚C to +260˚C).
You can check stock availability online by accessing our stock locator, which can be found on
www.is-cabletec.com or call our sales desk on  +44 (0)1934 424900.
HBT99 Tin-plated copper Operating Temperature Optical Coverage